Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Mcpherson - (866586) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:13.66
10:16.08
10:48.91
11:09.16
11:46.52
11:57.32
13:16.44
13:31.81
14:25.19
14:30.75
14:55.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:13.66
10:16.08
10:48.91
11:09.16
11:57.32
11:46.52
13:31.81
13:16.44
14:30.75
14:25.19
14:55.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
372
319
290
247
236
172
162
134
132
121

WA Pts

377
372
319
290
236
247
162
172
132
134
121

Round

Round

F
F

Date

09/06/19
17/06/18
11/06/17
07/10/16
13/11/15
25/06/16
15/06/14
02/11/14
09/06/13
04/11/13

07/12/112

Date

09/06/19
17/06/18
11/06/17
07/10/16
25/06/16
13/11/15
02/11/14
15/06/14
04/11/13
09/06/13

07/12112

Meet

WDSC Summer Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships
Deben Open Meet 2016

Deben Open Meet 2015

Witham Dolphins Club Championships Summer 2016
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Championships

Witham Dolphins SC Summer Distance Events 2013
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Meet

WDSC Summer Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships
Deben Open Meet 2016

Witham Dolphins Club Championships Summer 2016
Deben Open Meet 2015

Witham Dolphins Winter Championships

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Summer Distance Events 2013

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Venue

Witham LC
Witham
Witham
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham

Witham

Venue

Witham LC
Witham
Witham
Woodbridge
Witham
Woodbridge
Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham

Witham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



