Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Mcpherson - (866586) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:13.66	377	F	09/06/19	WDSC Summer Champs 2019	Witham LC	Witham Dolph	4
10:16.08	372	F	17/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	Witham		4
10:48.91	319	F	11/06/17	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships	Witham		4
11:09.16	290	F	07/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Woodbridge	Witham Dolph	3
11:46.52	247	F	13/11/15	Deben Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	Witham Dolph	3
11:57.32	236	F	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Club Championships Summer 2016	Witham		4
13:16.44	172	F	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
13:31.81	162	F	02/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Championships	Witham		4
14:25.19	134	F	09/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Distance Events 2013	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
14:30.75	132	F	04/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
14:55.53	121	F	07/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:13.66	377	F	09/06/19	WDSC Summer Champs 2019	Witham LC	Witham Dolph	4
10:16.08	372	F	17/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	Witham		4
10:48.91	319	F	11/06/17	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships	Witham		4
11:09.16	290	F	07/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Woodbridge	Witham Dolph	3
11:57.32	236	F	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Club Championships Summer 2016	Witham		4
11:46.52	247	F	13/11/15	Deben Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	Witham Dolph	3
13:31.81	162	F	02/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Championships	Witham		4
13:16.44	172	F	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
14:30.75	132	F	04/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
14:25.19	134	F	09/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Distance Events 2013	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
14:55.53	121	F	07/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS